KAIPARA

KMR Preferred Suppliers QSGE&AnoN

Below is a list of contractors that have been accredited through the KMR preferred supplier process,
including experience working in the Kaipara Moana catchment, effective health and safety policies, and a
commitment to KMR values.

KMR Preferred Suppliers are not guaranteed work from KMR. The landowner has autonomy to choose a
business of their choice (whether a KMR preferred supplier or not).

Contractor | Location Contact details Industry
Northern Kaipara Moana catchment
Awakino Contracting | 125 Awakino Point East Road, mark@acfencing.co.nz Fencing
Fencing Dargaville 021 857 211
Contour Eencin 276 Neville Road, RD1 contourfencing.nz@gmail.com Fencing
9 Northland 027 439 4411
. 1488 Kirikopuni Valley Road, cpc.fencing@yahoo.co.nz Fencing
CPC Fencing Tangiteroria 027 274 4188
. 707 Bayleys Coast Road, shanefriedrich@yahoo.com Fencing
Boundaries North Dargaville 020 418 32065
. Fencing
S alloutcontractingltd@outlook.com .
IAll out Contractors Itd. 807 SH 12 Whirinaki 022 164 5822 Plant|_ng
Spraying
Mid Northern Forestry| 56 View Road, Hikurangi, Info@midnorthernforestry.nz Planting
Ltd. Whangarei 022 535 1945 Spraying
561 State Highway 1, Kauri, jerome@plantpro.co.nz Planting
Plant Pro & Sons Whangarei 021 02634321 Spraying
Team Vegetation . paul.rountree @teamvegetation.co.nz Planting
Limited 103 Beach Road, Dargaville 021 220 2230 Spraying
1 Waipoua River Road environs@teroroa.iwi.nz Plantin
Te Roroa Environs ng oua Eorest ' nursery@teroroa.iwi.nz Spra ing
P 09 439 6443 praying
L . jack@johnsoncontractorsltd.co.nz Planting
Johnson Contractors | 87 Ritchie Road, Whangarei 021 02131700 Spraying
. nvc2012ltd@gmail.com .
Northlaggr?:%:l;etanon 1061 Pipiwai Road, Whangarei 021 280 7317 (Rochelle) ISD I?Qt'i?]g
021 732240 (Chance) praying
. : Srandmacoutts@gmail.com .
Steadfast Fencing Itd.| Paparoa Road, Whangarei 0273220777 Fencing
Central Kaipara Moana catchment
174 Mangawhai Road, admin@alfenceworx.co.nz Fencing
Al Fence Worx Mangawhai 027 625 5383
. . . fencingspecialists.nz@gmail.com Fencing
Fencing Specialists 93 Hodgson Road, Ruawai 027 561 1719
Environs/Te Uri o Hau _ bppaikea@gmail.com .
Bill Paikea Fencing Maungataroto 02102736136 Fencing
Te Arai Native 919 Ocean View Road, epaikea@uriohau.co.nz Planting
Nursery Te Arai 0221568675 Spraying
. . . Fencing
. 300 Kaiwaka-Mangawhai Road, blake@ruraldesign.co.nz .
Rural Design Mangawhai 021 148 9743 Plantllng
Spraying
Waterway Specialists . rachel@waterways.orgq.nz Planting
Limited 57 Bagnal Road, Mangawhali 0212037437 Spraying
. . tanehenderson27@gmail.com Planting
GreenTeam Kaipara | 16 Settlement Road, Kaiwaka 021 202 4069 Spraying
Tepania Hetaraka . Courtneygeorgeford@gmail.com Planting
Contractors 54 Hamlin Road, Matakohe 027 375 9322 Spraying
; paulandanita@orcon.net.nz .
Paikea Contractors Matakohe 027 498 3012 Planting
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vern.w@kauripark.com

Planting

Kauri Park 2180 HWY 1, Kaiwaka 021 240 6889 Spraying
: . Kaiparasolutions@gmail.com Planting
Kaipara Solutions | 2247 Ararua Road, Matakohe 027 9083379 Spraying
: : . Impactplanting2023@gmail.com Planting
Impact Planting Hastie Lane, Kaiwaka 027 3732392 Spraying
Central Kaipara Moana catchment
- . pat@naturesvision.co.nz Planting
Natures Vision 126 Ryan Road, Te Arai 021 216 1655 Spraying
: dan@agripest.co.nz .
AgriPest 15 Boler Road, Tauhoa 021 151 5966 Spraying
Southern Kaipara Moana catchment

- 25 Hutchinson Road, stanleyphillips@hotmail.com Fencing

Stanley Phillips Helensville 027 274 1929
. . office@dflfencing.net Fencing

DHL Fencing Helensville 021 302 224
. New _Zealanq 9B Beatrice Tinsley Crescent, 09 447 1998 Plant|.ng
Biosecurity Services Rosedale Spraying
. - rodney@scrub.co.nz Planting
Scrub 437 Monowai Road, Wainui 0272793775 Spraying
. Lance@wildlands.co.nz Planting
Wildlands Auckland 021 278 8842 Spraying
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